




                          

PAYROLL SCHEDULE

Payment Type/ 
Transaction Type

Target Credit
Sample Transaction 
Scenarios

Immediate Transaction 
Time

Credit Time
Transaction 
Time

Credit Time

Manual Data 
Entry

Anytime Real Time
10:15 AM
11:05 AM

10:15 AM
11:05 AM

File Upload

*per hour cut off 
from 6:00am-
10:00pm

*per hour credit 
from 6:45am-
10:45pm

Within 5:00 
AM -10:00 
PM

5:45 AM -
10:45 PM 
(hourly run)

9:00 AM
10:15 AM
1:50 AM

9:45 AM
11:45 AM
2:45 PM

Before 5:00 
AM

5:45 AM 
(same day)

4:00 AM
5:45 AM
(same day)

After 10:00 
PM

5:45 AM 
(next day)

10:30 PM
5:45 AM
(next day)

Future Dated
Target 
Scheduled 
transaction

Credit Time
Transaction 
Time

Credit Time

Manual Data 
Entry

5:00 AM -
10:00 PM 
(per hour)

5:00 AM -
10:00 PM
(hourly run)

12/15/2020
10:00 AM

12/15/2020
10:00 AM

File Upload

*per hour cut off 
from 6:00am-
10:00pm

*per hour credit 
from 6:45am-
10:45pm

5:00 AM -
10:00 PM
(per hour)

5:45 AM -
10:45 PM 
(hourly run)

12/15/2020
10:00 AM

12/15/2020
10:45 AM


